

Quarterly Update Details of Registered Real Estate Project (Status of Construction/Sales Report)

Quarterly Updates/Year	QTR-I (January-March) of 2023
Project Name	THE ANANTA ASPIRE District : Sahibzada Ajit Singh Nagar (Mohali)
Promoter Name	Svastiga Infra Private Limited (Other than Individual)
Registration Number	PBRERA-SAS79-PR0777 (Issue Date : 29-Mar-2022 and Valid Upto Date : 31-Dec-2025)

Audited Annual Report on Statement of Accounts (Form-5) Details**(1) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2022**

Percentage of Completion	1%	Ref Date:24-Nov-2022
Collected during the financial year (INR)	16953150/-	(till date) 16953150/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	11829143/-	(till date) 11829143/-

(2) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2023

Percentage of Completion	16%	Ref Date:11-Sep-2023
Collected during the financial year (INR)	327848085/-	(till date) 344801236/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	228784532/-	(till date) 240613675/-

(3) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2023

Percentage of Completion	16%	Ref Date:27-Sep-2024
Collected during the financial year (INR)	216602046/-	(till date) 240840325/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	228784532/-	(till date) 240613675/-

(4) Financial year ending on 31-Dec-2023

Percentage of Completion	16%	Ref Date:21-Nov-2024
Collected during the financial year (INR)	224612920/-	(till date) 242540325/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	228784532/-	(till date) 240613675/-

(5) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2024

Percentage of Completion	25%	Ref Date:27-Nov-2024
Collected during the financial year (INR)	412940533/-	(till date) 654506603/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	298753191/-	(till date) 565154833/-

(6) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2024

Percentage of Completion	25%	Ref Date:30-Sep-2024
Collected during the financial year (INR)	393276698/-	(till date) 634117023/-
Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	298753191/-	(till date) 565154833/-

(7) Financial year ending on 31-Mar-2025

Percentage of Completion	75%	Ref Date:24-Sep-2025
Collected during the financial year (INR)	977076411/-	(till date) 1640080057/-

Withdraw during the financial year (INR)	726230659/-	(till date) 1265597525/-
--	-------------	--------------------------

List of Number and Types of Apartments/ Plots, Booked (Sales) Details

(1) Apartment	Booked: 23, Sold: 0	Total: 440 Units
---------------	---------------------	------------------

List of Number and Garages/ Covered Car Parking, Booked (Sales) Details

(1) Basement	Booked: 0, Sold: 0	Total: 246 Units
(2) Covered	Booked: 0, Sold: 0	Total: 486 Units
(3) Stilt	Booked: 0, Sold: 0	Total: 204 Units

Disclaimer: The projects with asterisk() sign was registered before the online system of the Authority became functional. The current information has been uploaded directly by the Promoter, and is yet to be verified by the Authority. Till such verification, the information supplied to the Authority at the time of manual registration shall be the authentic record.*